kaitomv

Parasailing

1 person 10 mins
2 persons 10 mins
3 persons 10 mins
Private 2 Persons 15 mins

Sunset 2 Persons 15 mins

e KAITO

— MALDIVES —

All Prices are in USD and are inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 17% Tourism Goods and Services Tax
(TGST).

Please read carefully and sign the liability release form prior to any water sports activity and dive activity.
Use of life jackets during Water Sports activities are mandatory.

All water activities are subject to weather conditions.

Lost or damaged equipment will be charged as per our lost and damaged list.

In case of emergency or in need of a rescue a sum of $20+10%SC+17%TGST will be charged.
For last minute cancellations/no-show, KAITO reserves the right to charge 50% cancellation/no-show fee.

Cancellation by guests should be made at least 6 hours prior to the activity, to avoid any cancellation

charges. T
For the safety of all our guests, we reserve the right to cancel any water sports or diving activity due to s P o R
weather conditions or any unforeseen circumstances.




Flyboarding
Lesson 30mins $325
Ride 20mins $285

Jet Ski
Ride 15 mins
Ride 30 mins

Jet Ski Excursion w Guide

Ride 60mins  $430
Ride 90mins $605
Ride 120 mins $805

Board Sports

Ride 15 mins
Lesson 30 mins
Non Participating Passenger
Kneeboard ride 10 mins
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Funtube & Banana
Ride per Pax (min 2 pax) 15 mins

Non Participating Passenger

Kite Surfing
Equipment Rental 60 mins

Lesson 60 mins

Catamaran
Competence Check
Excursion w/o Captain
Excursion with Captain
Lesson

Sunset Sail with Captain

15 mins
60 mins
60 mins
90 mins

60 mins

Canoe & SUP
Canoe In-house Guests
Canoe Additional

SUP In-house Guests
SUP Additional
Canoe/SUP Lesson
Glass Bottom Canoe

Full Glass Canoe

60 mins
60 mins
60 mins
60 mins
20 mins
60 mins

60 mins

Windsurfing
Equipment Rental 60mins $110
Lesson 60mins  $200

Speedboat Rental 1-4 persons
60 mins $480
90 mins $715
120 mins $945
150 mins $1180
180 mins $1405
Extra Person per 30 mins

Luxury Speed Boat Rental
(Hanabai Rental 1-4 persons)
60 mins $550
90 mins $820
120 mins $1085
150 mins $1355
180 mins $1615
Extra Person per 30 mins $65




